
    YEAR 11/13  MOCK TIMETABLE JANUARY 2026   

      

    9:15am 9:15am 1:15pm 1:15pm 

W/C 12 Jan 26   YEAR 11 YEAR 13 YEAR 11 YEAR 13 

12-Jan Monday 

Physics Paper 1 
1h 45 

Combined Paper 1 
1h 15 

Physics Paper 1 
2h 

Psychology P1 
2hrs 15 

Mathematics Paper 1 & 4 
1h 30 

  

13-Jan Tuesday 
English Lit Paper 1 

1h 45 
Biology Paper 1 

2h 
Spanish Speaking 

(H) 1h20 (F) 1h 
  

14-Jan Wednesday 
Spanish Writing 
(H) 1h20 (F) 1h 

Geography Paper 
1 

2h 30 

Spanish Speaking 
(H) 1h20 (F) 1h 

  

15-Jan Thursday  

Biology Paper 1 
1h 45 

Combined P1 
1h 15 

Biology Paper 2 
2h 

Spanish Writing 
(H) 1h20 (F) 1h 

  

16-Jan Friday  
English Lit P2 

2h 15 

Physics Paper 2 
2h 

Psychology 
P2/P3 

2hrs 15 

Mathematics Paper 2 & 5 
1h 30 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    



 
 
 

W/C 19 Jan 26   YEAR 11 YEAR 13 YEAR 11 YEAR 13 

19-Jan Monday 

Geography P1 
1h 30 

History Paper 1 
1h 20 

  
Business Paper 1 

1h 30 
Business Paper 1 

20-Jan Tuesday 

Chemistry Paper 1 
1h 45 

Combined Paper 1 
1h 15 

Chemistry Paper 
1 

2h 

Mathematics Paper 3 & 6 
1h 30 

  

21-Jan Wednesday 
Spanish R+L 
(H) 45, (F) 30 

Geography Paper 
2 

2h  

Business Paper 2 
1h 30 

Business Paper 2 

22-Jan Thursday 

Geography Paper 2 
1h 

History Paper 2 
55m 

Chemistry Paper 
2 

2h 

History Paper 3 
1h 30 

Business Paper 3 

23-Jan Friday  Statistics   Construction (online) Computer rooms   

      

 Exams to be held in the Sportshall  
 


